
Standard Results

11/30/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8201 Turbo / McDonough 66.99 NQ2 3 0101.791

8202 Whipper / Hanna 85.33 NQ3 0 0101.406

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20201 Millie / Yarrington 27.21 11000 0 0004.410

20203 Elysian / Brewer 46.03 2852 1 0002.607

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24201 Zesta / Slater 53.88 1901 0 0012.227

24202 Mabel / Cunningham -- NQ3 3 150



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16404 Chimi / Albers 40.83 1900 1 0013.723

16402 Makenzie / Owen 82.92 NQ2 1 0101.833

16405 Kiwi / Justice -- NQ1 1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 152 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20202 Lively / Heese 42.28 NQ0 0 0103.595

20205 Baby Baloo / Kolo 72.63 NQ3 0 0002.093

20401 Toast / Etzel 46.23 NQ1 2 0013.288

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek 60.10 NQ3 1 0312.529

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

20403 Fisher / Beal -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Magill / Day 39.36 NQ0 1 0004.395

12601 Chief / Stroup -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16603 Blaze / LaFaver -- NQ3 0 100

16604 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ4 1 100

16606 Rhett / Corcoran -- NQ1 1 100

16601 Sean / Braucksick -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20601 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ1 1 1230

20602 Belle / Hugo 48.73 NQ1 0 0103.796

20603 Eleanor / Day 38.04 NQ0 2 0004.863

20604 Bazzi / McDaniel -- NQ0 0 100

20605 Major / Carsrud 74.44 NQ2 3 0102.485

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson -- NQ3 0 100



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ0 2 100



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8802 Rye / Cope 35.43 11000 0 0004.883 33

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.43 NQ1 1 0004.279

8805 Niko / Orris 56.81 NQ1 1 0203.045

8804 Oakley / Thiel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12808 Tracker / Bedard 37.48 11000 0 0004.616 26

12806 Doppler / Tipton 62.53 NQ1 0 0002.767

12810 Saoirse / Vetz 44.79 NQ0 1 0003.862

12811 Corwin / Rich -- NQ2 1 020

12801 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- -- ------

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

yps Pts

16806 Encore / Brewer 30.40 11000 0 0005.888 32

16817 Avery / Hoenig 32.50 21000 0 0005.508 30

16811 Magic / Heberlein 33.15 31000 0 0005.400 29

16819 Spirit / Alexander 39.31 41000 0 0004.554 23

16816 Penny / Owen 42.15 1000 0 0004.247 20

16802 Remy / Laufer 49.35 1000 0 0003.627 13



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

16605 Willow / Tuncil -- NQ0 2 100

16804 Restitution / LaFaver 48.82 NQ2 1 0003.667

16805 Duncan / Norris 50.50 NQ1 0 0003.545

16807 Andre / Poirier 49.34 NQ1 1 0103.628

16812 Leroy / Holcomb 39.80 NQ0 1 0004.497

16814 Sailor / Colberg -- NQ0 0 100

16818 Wolfie / Albers 49.51 NQ1 0 0003.615

16801 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- -- ------

16803 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- -- ------

16808 Frankie / Herron -- ABS-- -- ------

16810 Ruby / Patsaros -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- -- ------

16820 Cooper / Browning -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:9 16

yps Pts

20813 Wick / Teegardin 31.95 11000 0 0005.790 28

20832 Trubbel / Jearls 32.86 21000 0 0005.630 27

20804 Inka / Honaker 34.99 31000 0 0005.287 25

20829 Fleury / Sansone 35.80 41000 0 0005.168 24

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 35.88 1000 0 0005.156 24

20803 Bindi / Drabek 39.18 1000 0 0004.722 20

20831 Diego / Dickinson 40.23 1000 0 0004.599 19

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 42.19 1000 0 0004.385 17

20827 Rose Tyler / Slater 44.75 1000 0 0004.134 15

20809 Legend / Drew 40.91 NQ0 1 0004.522

20810 Louie / LaBerdia 38.27 NQ0 0 0104.834

20812 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ2 0 100

20814 Brady / Mosby 32.23 NQ0 1 0105.740



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 47.46 NQ0 1 0103.898

20818 Reba / Hugo -- NQ1 3 100

20820 Spark / Weinberg 41.29 NQ1 0 0004.481

20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 37.51 NQ1 2 0204.932

20823 Pearl / McNamara 60.01 NQ2 3 0303.083

20825 Mazie / Bain -- NQ0 2 110

20826 Love / Patterson 45.13 NQ1 0 0004.099

20828 Asher / Wehde 35.97 NQ0 1 0005.143

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ1 0 110

20834 Gracie / Mace 44.55 NQ3 0 0004.153

20835 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 2 100

20836 Luna / Honaker -- NQ0 0 110

20802 Beau / Mace -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Toby / Winters -- ABS-- -- ------

20808 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

24801 Waffle / Curry 37.89 11000 0 0004.883 26

24802 Nitro / Alexander 39.79 21000 0 0004.649 24

24803 Beau / Locke 45.59 31000 0 0004.058 18

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 58.49 NQ0 1 0003.163

24807 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ1 0 100

24804 Chance / Plank -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16201 Willow / Hentrich 55.26 11000 0 0002.172

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20207 Lia / Poludniak 49.62 NQ0 0 0102.418

20404 Rush / Smith 54.77 NQ1 0 0202.191



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16406 Chase / McDaniel 61.17 1951 0 0002.485



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 34.53 NQ0 0 0205.010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12605 Sigmund / Antonio 60.94 NQ1 0 0002.937

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16407 Kiko / Cunningham -- NQ1 0 100

16841 Cooper / Baker 67.80 NQ0 1 0002.729



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

4801 Giggles / Orris 46.29 11000 0 0003.737 27

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 48.93 21000 0 0003.536 25

4803 Koda / McCaskey 41.49 NQ0 0 0104.170

4806 Jazzy / Orris -- NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

8811 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.04 11000 0 0005.236 35

8810 Newt / Tipton 44.06 21000 0 0003.926 24

8812 Bennie / Vetz 53.12 31000 0 0003.257 15

8807 Fraser / Bedard 54.82 41000 0 0003.156 14

8813 Luke / Wessel 55.12 1000 0 0003.139 13

8806 Emrys / Orris 63.83 1000 0 0002.710 5

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 39.35 NQ0 1 0004.396

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:8 2

yps Pts

12814 Victory / Meyer 30.73 11000 0 0005.825 37

12815 Fiver / Tipton 33.32 21000 0 0005.372 34

12812 Kezi / Brandenburg 40.67 31000 0 0004.401 27

12818 Lady / Cunningham 47.72 41000 0 0003.751 20

12819 Luna / Sansone 49.81 1000 0 0003.594 18

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 54.59 1000 0 0003.279 13



Standard Results

11/30/2024

Master - Preferred

12817 Cindy / Bain 55.57 1000 0 0003.221 12

12816 Jovie / Simmons 59.19 1000 0 0003.024 8

12813 Cali / Corcoran 41.68 NQ0 1 0204.295

12821 Manny / LaFaver 35.40 NQ0 1 0005.056

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

16825 Silvie / McDaniel 47.46 11000 0 0003.898 17

16822 Gypsee / Rich 48.63 NQ2 2 0103.804

16824 Ryker / Brinson 35.24 NQ1 0 0105.250

16832 Stella / LaBerdia -- ABS-- -- ------

16835 Decker / Beal -- ABS-- -- ------

16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:5 2

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 35.22 11000 0 0005.253 33

20840 Zeke / Meyer 45.93 21000 0 0004.028 23

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 53.89 31000 0 0003.433 15

20839 Pasha / Wright 54.21 41000 0 0003.413 14

20841 Pixel / Vanek 54.62 1000 0 0003.387 14

20842 Prudence / Drew 57.36 NQ2 1 0103.225

20844 Duke / Elrod 72.99 NQ2 0 0002.535



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 119 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8202 Whipper / Hanna 33.35 11000 0003.568

8201 Turbo / McDonough 38.01 NQ2 0013.131

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20201 Millie / Yarrington 21.92 NQ0 0315.429

20203 Elysian / Brewer 30.50 NQ1 0213.902

20401 Toast / Etzel 19.04 NQ0 0106.250

20403 Fisher / Beal -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 119 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24201 Zesta / Slater 40.94 NQ3 0242.907

24202 Mabel / Cunningham 49.78 NQ2 0212.391



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12601 Chief / Stroup -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16402 Makenzie / Owen 40.59 NQ1 0013.424

16404 Chimi / Albers 29.33 NQ2 0214.739

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20202 Lively / Heese 29.98 1951 0004.636

20205 Baby Baloo / Kolo 50.03 NQ3 0002.778

20402 Yahtzee / Drabek 45.69 NQ4 0113.042

20601 Ace / Pirtle 27.52 NQ0 0015.051

20204 Pepper / Rupprecht -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 139 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ1 100



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Magill / Day 35.20 NQ0 0014.602

12603 Newman / Ruth -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16405 Kiwi / Justice 32.85 NQ1 0005.053

16606 Rhett / Corcoran -- NQ0 100

16808 Frankie / Herron -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20605 Major / Carsrud 59.94 NQ2 0012.836

20606 Mr. Kite / Patterson 65.08 NQ1 0012.612

20812 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ1 101

20814 Brady / Mosby 26.30 NQ0 0106.464



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps Pts

8805 Niko / Orris 44.52 11000 0003.639 8

8802 Rye / Cope 37.59 NQ1 0004.310

8803 Dart> / Hightshoe 39.86 NQ1 0014.064

8804 Oakley / Thiel -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

12806 Doppler / Tipton 39.71 11000 0004.080 10

12808 Tracker / Bedard 36.92 NQ1 0114.388

12810 Saoirse / Vetz 36.34 NQ1 0004.458

12811 Corwin / Rich 41.74 NQ1 0103.881

12801 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ------

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

12804 Tucci / Heitzig -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 166 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:4 12

yps Pts

16806 Encore / Brewer 25.61 11000 0006.482 21

16816 Penny / Owen 34.98 21000 0004.746 12

16819 Spirit / Alexander 36.12 31000 0004.596 10

16802 Remy / Laufer 41.89 41000 0003.963 5

16603 Blaze / LaFaver 33.28 NQ2 0224.988

16604 Sammy / Brendley 36.13 NQ1 0004.595



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

16605 Willow / Tuncil 36.23 NQ0 0014.582

16804 Restitution / LaFaver 55.83 NQ2 0002.973

16805 Duncan / Norris 39.94 NQ0 0104.156

16807 Andre / Poirier -- NQ1 101

16810 Ruby / Patsaros 36.71 NQ0 0014.522

16811 Magic / Heberlein 30.57 NQ0 0105.430

16812 Leroy / Holcomb -- NQ0 101

16814 Sailor / Colberg 35.27 NQ1 0014.707

16817 Avery / Hoenig 34.03 NQ0 0114.878

16818 Wolfie / Albers 37.73 NQ0 0104.400

16601 Sean / Braucksick -- ABS-- ------

16801 Gigi / Burgess -- ABS-- ------

16803 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- ------

16813 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- ------

16820 Cooper / Browning -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 44%Q:12 15

yps Pts

20813 Wick / Teegardin 26.74 11000 0006.358 18

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 28.96 21000 0005.870 16

20832 Trubbel / Jearls 29.18 31000 0005.826 15

20825 Mazie / Bain 29.73 41000 0005.718 15

20820 Spark / Weinberg 31.42 1000 0005.411 13

20810 Louie / LaBerdia 32.13 1000 0005.291 12

20823 Pearl / McNamara 32.85 1000 0005.175 12

20803 Bindi / Drabek 33.36 1000 0005.096 11

20831 Diego / Dickinson 33.49 1000 0005.076 11

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 34.08 1000 0004.988 10

20602 Belle / Hugo 34.93 1000 0004.867 10



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 39.16 1000 0004.341 5

20603 Eleanor / Day 31.25 NQ1 0105.440

20604 Bazzi / McDaniel 51.57 NQ0 0003.296

20804 Inka / Honaker 32.52 NQ1 0115.228

20805 Toby / Winters -- NQ1 101

20809 Legend / Drew 34.35 NQ1 0014.949

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 40.32 NQ0 0124.216

20818 Reba / Hugo 37.11 NQ0 0014.581

20821 Kitrina / Eachempati 30.57 NQ1 0105.561

20826 Love / Patterson 34.65 NQ1 0004.906

20827 Rose Tyler / Slater 35.50 NQ1 0114.789

20828 Asher / Wehde -- NQ0 101

20829 Fleury / Sansone 34.76 NQ2 0004.891

20834 Gracie / Mace 30.29 NQ1 0005.612

20835 Willow / Drabek 24.87 NQ0 0206.836

20836 Luna / Honaker -- NQ4 122

20802 Beau / Mace -- ABS-- ------

20807 Merit / Lowe -- ABS-- ------

20808 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 31.47 11000 0005.402 16

24801 Waffle / Curry 32.17 21000 0005.284 15

24802 Nitro / Alexander 34.65 31000 0004.906 13

24803 Beau / Locke 35.84 41000 0004.743 12

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 42.72 NQ0 0013.979



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Regular



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 150 sec

8802 Rye / Cope 36.94 11000 000 25%

8805 Niko / Orris -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 048 sec

12808 Tracker / Bedard 38.80 11000 000

12801 Dixie / Seely -- ABS-- ------

12802 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 645 sec

16812 Leroy / Holcomb 31.48 11000 000 25%

16816 Penny / Owen 36.75 21000 000 25%

16802 Remy / Laufer 43.84 31000 000

16405 Kiwi / Justice 40.11 NQ2 022

16605 Willow / Tuncil -- NQ0 111

16606 Rhett / Corcoran -- NQ0 131

16806 Encore / Brewer -- NQ0 120

16810 Ruby / Patsaros 41.41 NQ0 001

16817 Avery / Hoenig 44.28 NQ1 012

16803 Pye / Rupprecht -- ABS-- ------

16813 Piper Grace / Daube -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 36%Q:5 942 sec

20813 Wick / Teegardin 29.73 11000 000 25%

20830 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.85 21000 000 25%

20829 Fleury / Sansone 33.80 31000 000 25%

20806 Johnny / Mulligan 34.54 41000 000 25%

20812 Scarlet / Haskins 38.51 1000 000

20601 Ace / Pirtle 47.71 NQ1 034

20803 Bindi / Drabek 40.76 NQ0 011

20805 Toby / Winters 42.99 NQ0 001

20809 Legend / Drew 38.00 NQ1 000

20817 Finnegan / Kolo 37.75 NQ0 010

20818 Reba / Hugo 37.57 NQ0 001

20822 Mojo / VanOrder 42.47 NQ2 031

20832 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 101

20835 Willow / Drabek -- NQ0 011

20807 Merit / Lowe -- ABS-- ------

20808 Copper / Clessa -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 146 sec

24807 Ryder / Sheridan 39.10 11000 000 25%

24803 Beau / Locke 50.69 NQ2 000



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Premier - Regular



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 119 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16201 Willow / Hentrich 35.63 11000 0003.340

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 119 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20207 Lia / Poludniak 32.67 11000 0003.642

20206 Jasmine / Plank -- NQ6 121



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12605 Sigmund / Antonio 45.57 NQ2 0103.050

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16406 Chase / McDaniel 51.60 NQ1 0002.694

16407 Kiko / Cunningham -- NQ4 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20404 Rush / Smith 40.27 NQ1 0313.452



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8601 Auggie / Suthoff 31.05 NQ0 0215.217

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16825 Silvie / McDaniel 43.59 11000 0003.900

16841 Cooper / Baker 59.18 NQ1 0002.873

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20844 Duke / Elrod 66.57 NQ1 0002.554



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds 58 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4806 Jazzy / Orris 37.98 11000 0004.265 20

4801 Giggles / Orris 41.22 21000 0003.930 16

4802 Ninjetta / Reis 41.88 31000 0003.868 16

4803 Koda / McCaskey 33.95 NQ0 0104.772

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 86%Q:6 1

yps Pts

8811 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.78 11000 0005.263 24

8810 Newt / Tipton 35.17 21000 0004.606 19

8812 Bennie / Vetz 39.91 31000 0004.059 15

8807 Fraser / Bedard 45.11 41000 0003.591 9

8806 Emrys / Orris 48.28 1000 0003.355 6

8809 Bucky / McDonough 49.11 1000 0003.299 5

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 38.46 NQ0 0124.212

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:8 2

yps Pts

12814 Victory / Meyer 25.23 11000 0006.579 26

12815 Fiver / Tipton 28.08 21000 0005.912 23

12813 Cali / Corcoran 35.88 31000 0004.627 16

12812 Kezi / Brandenburg 36.25 41000 0004.579 15

12817 Cindy / Bain 45.16 1000 0003.676 6

12818 Lady / Cunningham 46.72 1000 0003.553 5



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Master - Preferred

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 47.73 1000 0003.478 4

12816 Jovie / Simmons 49.91 1000 0003.326 2

12819 Luna / Sansone 54.36 NQ0 0003.054

12821 Manny / LaFaver 30.71 NQ0 0015.405

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps Pts

16822 Gypsee / Rich 34.87 NQ0 0014.875

16824 Ryker / Brinson 26.27 NQ0 0106.471

16835 Decker / Beal -- ABS-- ------

16836 Sculpin / Brewer -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:3 3

yps Pts

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 29.81 11000 0005.703 23

20838 Ivy / Carsrud 50.64 21000 0003.357 2

20839 Pasha / Wright 51.29 31000 0003.314 1

20840 Zeke / Meyer 39.80 NQ0 0014.271

20841 Pixel / Vanek 45.69 NQ0 0103.721

20842 Prudence / Drew 44.75 NQ1 0003.799



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches MCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 055 sec

4801 Giggles / Orris 47.40 11000 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches MCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 253 sec

8806 Emrys / Orris 49.33 11000 000 25%

8601 Auggie / Suthoff -- NQ0 100

8814 Bodhi / Ernst 33.76 NQ1 021

8808 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches MCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 650 sec

12813 Cali / Corcoran 37.02 NQ0 011

12814 Victory / Meyer 35.45 NQ0 021

12816 Jovie / Simmons 52.62 NQ0 000

12818 Lady / Cunningham -- NQ0 122

12819 Luna / Sansone -- NQ0 100

12820 Murphy / Tuncil 51.47 NQ0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 147 sec

16836 Sculpin / Brewer 31.23 11000 000 25%



JWW Results

11/30/2024

Premier - Preferred

16824 Ryker / Brinson 36.77 NQ0 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches MCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 151 sec

20837 Cinder / Sheridan 32.84 11000 000 25%

20839 Pasha / Wright -- NQ0 111


